FLUTE

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

In homage to London’s greatest entertainment district, our cocktail list is

inspired by iconic and evocative films that were shot in and around Soho.

NIGHT AND THE CITY
Citrus Vodka, Fino, Lemongrass, Raspberry, Pink Grapefruit Soda

CRUELLA
Tanqueray N° Ten, Bitters, Kumquat, Turmeric, Vermouth Blend

THE DARK KNIGHT
Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, Black Fig, Jasmine, Bitters, Sonic, Muyu
Jasmine Verte

EYES WIDE SHUT
Nuet Aquavit, Blood Orange, Green Cardamom, Sherry, Lemon,
Bitters

SID AND NANCY
Bulleit Chocolate Bourbon Distillate, Rhubarb, Aperol

THE LOOK OF LOVE
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Pineapple, Fennel Pollen, Chamomile,
Fino, Lime

PEEPING TOM
Ron Santiago de Cuba 12 Year Old, Acai Berry, Oloroso Sherry,
Black Tea, Bitters

LAST NIGHT IN SOHO
Tanqueray N° Ten, Sauvelle Vodka, Apricot, Heather, Vermouth Blend

ABOUT TIME
‘Melon’ Eau-de-Vie, Green Apple, White Penja Pepper, Lemon,
Egg White, Matcha

A FULL RANGE OF CLASSIC COCKTAILS
ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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FLUTE

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

In homage to London’s greatest entertainment district, our cocktail list is

inspired by iconic and evocative films that were shot in and around Soho.

PICCADILLY 14
Everleaf Mountain Aperitif, Fragola Grape, Peach, Jasmine Soda

DORIAN GRAY 14
Sipsmith FreeGlider, Apple, Lemongrass, Green Cardamon



FLUTE

Champagne

CHAMPAGNE
NV BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE

Champagne, France
Biscuity, White Fruits, Harmonious

NV BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS
Champagne, France
Buttered Brioche, Mineral, Elegant Sweetness

NV TAITTINGER PRELUDE GRANDS CRUS

Champagne, France
Beautifully Rich, Densely Textured, Balanced

NV RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

Champagne, France
Citrus, Rounded, Harmonious

NV KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

Champagne, France
Hazelnuts, Brioche, Honey

ROSE

NV BILLECART-SALMON BRUT ROSE
Champagne, France
Red Fruits, Strawberries, Brioche

NV DRAPPIER BRUT NATURE ROSE

Champagne, France
Freshness, Minerality, Purity

2012 BILLECART-SALMON CUVEE ELISABETH
SALMON ROSE

Champagne, France

Ample, Full Character, Red and White Currants

125ml
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FLUTE

Champagne

2005 DOM PERIGNON MILLESIME ROSE

Champagne, France
Rose Petal, Spice, Black Cherry

VINTAGE

2014 ROLAND BOULARD ET FILLES
LE GRIFFON BRUT

Champagne, France

Rich, Full-Flavoured, Round

2016 TAITTINGER BRUT VINTAGE

Champagne, France
Rich, Fruity, Smooth Sensation

201T TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE
BLANC DE BLANCS

Champagne, France

Brioche, Mineral, Creamy

2012 BILLECART-SALMON CUVEE LOUIS
SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS

Champagne, France

Complex, Layered, Minerality

2013 DOM PERIGNON MILLESIME

Champagne, France
Elegant, Refined, Silky

2004 CRISTAL LOUIS ROEDERER

Champagne, France
Citrus, White Flowers, Touch of Smokiness

1998 DOM PERIGNON P2

Champagne, France
Brioche, Caramel, Lemon Confit

2012 SALON LE MESNIL BLANC DE BLANCS

Champagne, France
Pineapple, Lychee, Touch of Smokiness

Bottle
1250

150cl
2600
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185

320
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450

1500

1700

3400



FLUTE

Sparkling

NV SIMPSONS CHALKLANDS CLASSIC CUVEE
North Downs, England
Toasty, Citrus, Impressive

2018 SIMPSONS WHITE CLIFFSBLANC DE
BLANCS

North Downs, England

Oak, Richness, Round

NV EXTON PARK RB32 BRUT SINGLE VINEYARD
Hampshire, England
Beautifully Structured, Precise, Rounded

NV EXTON PARK RB23 BRUT ROSE
Hampshire, England
White Peach, Rich Plum Flavours

NV NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE
West Sussex, England
Very Fine, Brioche, Citrus

2019 SUGRUE THE TROUBLE WITH DREAMS
South Downs, England
Pure Citrus, Crisp, Flinty Minerality

NV HAMBLEDON VINEYARD CLASSIC CUVEE
Hampshire, England
Steely Palate, Citrus, Orchard Fruit

2015 SUGRUE CUVEE BOZ COLDHABOUR
BLANC DEBLANCS

North Downs, England

Full Yet Lean, Orange Zest, Strawberry

125ml

21

Bottle
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White
175ml
2023 ELENA WALCH SAUVIGNON BLANC 13
Alto Adige, Italy
Gooseberry, Juicy, Elegant
2023 CANTINA TERLAN PINOT BIANCO 16

Alto Adige, Italy
Fruity, Salty, Pear, Quince

2022 DOMAINE DE LA GENILLOTTE CHABLIS
Burgundy, France
Fruity, Minerality, Vibrancy

2023 MAIOR DE MENDOZA, ALBARINO SOBRE 17
LIAS

Rias Baixas, Spain

Pear, Apricot, Refreshing

2022 DOMAINE CHAUMES SANCERRE
Loire Valley, France
Gooseberry Fruit, Elderflower

2022 DOMAINE DU POUILLY POUILLY FUISSE 19
Burgundy, France
Honeyed, Round, Freshness

2021 VIE DIROMANS DESSIMIS PINOT GRIGIO

Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy
Rounded, Juicy, Balanced

125 ml glasses are also available upon request

Bottle
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75

80

120
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Premium White

2020 RACINES STARITA HILLS CUVEE
CHARDONNAY

California, USA

Medium-Bodied, Honeysuckle, Freshness

2021 ELENA WALCH BEYOND THE CLOUDS
WHITE BLEND

Alto Adige, Italy

Full-Bodied, Creamy, Oak

2022 MAISON CAROLINE LESTIME LES
CHAUMES CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
Burgundy, France

Stone Fruits, Concentrated, Rich Texture

2017 ALAIN CHAVY LES PUCELLES
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 15 CRU
Burgundy, France

Savoury, Mineral, Refreshing

2020 XAVIER MONNOT CORTON
CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU
Burgundy, France

Light Honey, Fresh Pastry, Rich

2017 DOMAINE FRANCOIS RAVENEAU
VAILLONS CHABLIS 1R CRU

Burgundy, France

Power, Fine Balance, Full-Bodied

2018 DOMAINE FRANCOIS RAVENEAU
VAILLONS CHABLIS 18® CRU

Burgundy, France

Medium-Full-Bodied, Layered, Chalky

2018 MAISON LEROY MEURSAULT
Burgundy, France
Concentrated, Rich, Buttery

2011 DOMAINE LEFLAIVE CHEVALIER
MONTRACHET GRAND CRU
Burgundy, France

Ultra Elegant, Medium Weight, Long Finish

Bottle

190

205

265

520

750

1900

1900

3100

5335
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Red

2021 VINEDOS DE ALFARO RIOJA VA
TEMPRANILLO ORIENTAL

Rioja, Spain

Modern, Vibrant, Bold

2022 FRANSECO RINALDIDOLCETTO D’'ALBA
ROUSSOT

Piemonte, Italy

Fruit-Forward, Mouth Filling, Attractive

2022 TENUTA SAN GUIDO LE DIFESE
Bolgheri, Italy
Medium-Bodied, Cassis, Cherries

2020 MOULIN-A-VENT, CHATEAU DU
MOULIN-A-VENT

Burgundy, France

Red Fruits, Purity, Silky

2021 BUENA VISTA NORTH COAST CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Sonoma, USA

Full-Bodied, Powerful, Well Structured

2009 CHATEAU BEL AIR VIEILLES VIGNES,
MONTAGNE SAINT EMILION
Saint-Emillion, France

Vibrant, Pure Fruit, Cedarwood

2021 DROUHIN OREGON ROSEROCK
PINOT NOIR

Oregon, USA

Sweet Dried Cherries, Silky Tannins

125 ml glasses are also available upon request

175ml

13

15

19

27

Bottle

50

64

72

80

105

15



FLUTE

Premium Red

2019 GAJA DAGROMIS BAROLO
Piemonte, Italy
Full-Bodied, Powerful, Floral

2020 DOMAINE TOLLOT-BEAUT CORTON
BRESSANDES GRAND CRU

Burgundy, France

Full-Bodied Taste, Blackberry, Spice, Vanilla

2019 CLAUDE DUGAT GEVREY CHAMBERTIN
Burgundy, France
Medium-Bodied, Cherries, Exquisite

2020 MARCHESI ANTINORI - TIGNANELLO
Tuscany, Italy
Medium-Bodied, Fine Tannins, Long, Complete

2019 MARCHESI ANTINORI
GUADO AL TASSO

Bolgheri, Italy

Rich, Plums, Purity, Very Pleasant

2020 GAJA BARBARESCO
Piemonte, Italy
Savoury, Red Berries, Dried Tobacco

2008 TENUTA SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA
Bolgheri, Italy
Elegant Structure, Black Cherries, Magnificent

NV VEGA SICILIA UNICO RESERVA ESPECIAL
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Bold-Structured, Layered Truffle, Long, Elegant

Bottle

270

330

375

415

450

675

1200

1600
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Premium Red

2018 DOMAINE PONSOT CUVEE VIEILLES
VIGNES CLOS DE LA ROCHE

Burgundy, France

Silky, Refined, Stunning Balance

1996 CHATEAU HAUT BRION 188 CRU CLASSE
PESSAC-LEOGNAN

Bordeaux, France

Medium-Bodied, Cedar Box, Cherries

2001 CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 1%
GRAND CRU CLASSE PAUILLAC

Bordeaux, France

Ripe Cassis, Tobacco and Leather, Elegant Finish

2017 DOMAINE PERROT-MINOT CHAMBERTIN
CLOS DEBEZE

Burgundy, France

Plum, Red Cherry, Spice

2000 CHATEAU LATOUR 1% GRAND CRU
CLASSE PAUILLAC

Bordeaux, France

Grand Vin, Complexity, Velvety Feel

Bottle

1700

1935

2100

3400

4500
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Rosé and Fortified

175ml  Bottle

2023 QUINTA DA BOA ESPERANCA ROSE 12 50
Lisbon, Portugal
Provencal Style, Saline, Refreshing

2022 CAVES D’'ESCLANS ROCK ANGEL VAl 90

Provence, France
Seriously Good, Complex, Structured

2023 CHATEAU LA COSTE ROSE 72

Provence, France
Elegant, Summer Berries, Rich

50ml
FORTIFIED
2019 FERREIRA LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE PORT 6 75

Porto, Portugal
Firm, Red Berries, Chocolate

125 ml glasses are also available upon request
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VODKA

Spirits are sold as a 50ml measures, but are available as a 25ml measure on request.

Clean

SAUVELLE
Wheat, France

BELVEDERE
Gold Rye, Poland

DISCARDED GRAPE SKIN CHARDONNAY
Grape Skin, Scotland

DUTCH BARN
British Apples, North Yorkshire

KONIK’S TAIL
Rye, Wheat, Spelt, Poland

HEPPLE DOUGLAS FIR
Douglas Fir Tree Needles, Northumberland

Smooth

BOATYARD VODKA
Wheat, Ireland

TITO'S
Corn, Texas USA

EDWARDS 1902
King Edward Potatoes, Lincolnshire

HAKU
Haku-Mai White Rice, Japan

12
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TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

Bright and Crisp

Don Julio Blanco, Highlands
Casamigos Blanco, Highlands
Codigo 1530 Rosa, Highlands

Creamy and Smooth

Mijenta Blanco, Highlands

Fortaleza Reposado, Highlands

El Tequilefio Afiejo Gran Reserva, Highlands
Ocho Anejo Single Estate, Highlands

Exceptional and Long Aged

Don Julio Anejo, Highlands

Don Julio 1942, Highlands

Casamigos Anejo, Highlands

Artenom Seleccion De 1146 Anejo, Highlands
Herradura Reposado Port Cask, Highlands
Don Fulano Imperial Extra Anejo, Highlands
Tapatio Excellencia Extra Anejo, Highlands
Clase Azul Reposado, Highlands

Smoky and Herbaceous

Don Julio Reposado, Highlands

Casamigos Mezcal Joven, Highlands

Bruxo N.1, Espadin, Oaxaca

Casamigos Reposado, Highlands

Amores Cupreata, Cupreata, Guerrero

Montelobos Ensamble, Papalote, Espadin & Tobala, Puebla
Lost Explorers Salmiana, Salmiana, Oaxaca

Vegetal and Spicy

Ojo De Dios Joven, Espadin, Oaxaca

Tapatio 110, Highlands

Derrumbes Durango, Cenizo, Durango

Don Fulano Fuerte, Highlands

Bozal Tepeztate, Marmorata, Oaxaca

Los Siete Misterios Olla De Barro, Tobala, Oaxaca
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GIN AND AQUAVIT

Citrusy

TANQUERAY N°TEN
Tangy Grapefruit and Citrus Fruits, Scotland

N.3
Cardamom, Grapefruit and Orange Peel, London

Harmonious

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN
Coriander Seed, Cinnamon, Citrus Peel, London

THE BOTANIST
Apple Mint, Birch Leaves, Lemon Balm, Scotland

NUET DRY AQUAVIT
Caraway, Grapefruit Peel, Blackcurrant, Norway

Floral

HENDRICK'S
Rose Petals, Cucumber, Yarrow Berries, Scotland

CANAIMA SMALL BATCH GIN
Acai, Uva De Palma, Copoazu, Bolivia & Venezuela
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GIN AND AQUAVIT

PINK PEPPER
Pink Peppercorn, Tonka, Honey, France

TARQUINS SEADOG
Cinnamon, Blood Orange, Violet, C ornwall

Juniper Heavy

HEPPLE GIN
Douglas Fir, Blackcurrant, Amalfi Lemon, Northumberland

MONKEY 47
Spice, Fruits and Herbs, Germany

PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH
Orange and Lemon Peel, Green Cardamom, South West England

Unusual

UMAMI
Capers, Parmesan Cheese, Lemon Peel, France

14

16

12

14

20

18
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WHISKIES

Complex, Maritime, Peat Smoke

Laphroaig 10 Years Old, Islay

Talisker 10 Years Old, The Islands

Springbank 10 Years Old, Campbeltown

Bunnahabhain Toiteach A Dha, Islay

Ardbeg Uigedail, Islay

Lagavulin 16 Years Old, Islay

Port Charlotte 2013 9 Years Old Pomerol Wine Cask, Islay
Ardbeg 19 Years Old Macbeth Act One, Islay

Balanced, Delicate, Floral

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Highlands

Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Highlands

Glen Garioch 12 Years Old, Highlands

Nikka Coffey Grain, Grain, Japan

Glenkinchie Distillers Edition 2022, Lowlands
Bruichladdich Islay Barley 2013, Islay

Glenfarclas 15 Years Old, Speyside

Method & Madness Japanese Chestnut Cask, Ireland
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve, Highlands

Yamazaki 12 Years Old, Japan

Auchentoshan 22 Years Old 1999 Cask Strength, Lowlands

Light, Malty, Zesty Spice

Monkey Shoulder, Blended, Speyside

Singleton of Dufftown 12 Years Old, Speyside

Nikka Whisky From The Barrel, Blended, Japan
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old, Speyside

Balvenie 14 Years Old Caribbean Cask, Speyside

Old Pulteney Coastal Series, Highlands

Blair Athol 10 Years Old Series Macbeth Act One, Highlands
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FINE WHISKIES

Rich, Dried Fruits, Wine Casks

Redbreast Lustau Sherry Edition, Ireland

The Lakes The Whiskymaker’s Reserve No. 6, England
Caol lla12 Years Old 2010 Sassicaia Finish, Islay

Glen Moray 1998 Barolo Finish, Speyside

Glendronach 18 Years Old Sherry Cask, Highlands
Macallan 18 Years Old Double Cask 2022, Speyside
Mortlach 1998 18 Years Old Oloroso Cask, Speyside
Clynelish 199517 Years Old Sherry Cask, Highlands
Teeling Single Cask 29 Years Old Rum Cask Finish, Ireland

2
31
43
45
63
100
120
135
195
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BOURBON, RYE, TENNESSEE WHISKIES

Mellow, Vanilla, Wood Spices

Bulleit Bourbon, Shelbyuville, Kentucky

Maker’s 46, Loretto, Kentucky

Eagle Rare 10 Years Old, Frankfort, Kentucky

Uncle Nearest Small Batch 1884, Shelbyuville, Tennessee
W. L. Weller, Frankfort, Kentucky

The Oxford Artisan Distillery Red Rye 2017, England
Bardstown-Origin Series Bourbon, Bardstown, Kentucky
Blanton’s Straight from the Barrel, Frankfort, Kentucky

Spicy, Powerful, Floral

Bulleit Rye, Shelbyville, Kentucky

Knob Creek 9 Years Old, Clermont, Kentucky

Four Roses Single Barrel, Lawrenceburg, Kentucky
Whistle Pig Piggy Back 6 Years Old, Shoreham, Vermont
Michter’s Rye, Louisville, Kentucky

Whistle Pig 10 Years Old, Shoreham, Vermont

Stauning 2017 Rye Whisky - Moscatel Finish, Denmark

12
15
15
20
200
45
55
62

12
14
16
19
22
30
50
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BRANDY

Dried Fruits, Zesty Spice

Barsol Quebranta Pisco

El Gobernador

Remy Martin VSOP

Christian Drouin VSOP

Leopold Gourmel, Age des Fleurs 15 Carats

Dried Fruits, Dark Spices

AE Dor XO

Adrien Camut Pays d’Auge 12 Years Old
Martell Cordon Bleu

Maxime Trijol Elegance Grande Champagne

Exceptional Age, Balanced, Complex Flavours

Hermitage Cognac Café 20
Frapin VIP XO

Remy Martin X0

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

1
12
15
19
45

38
40
45
52

37
70
40
50
150
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RUM

Light, Stone Fruits, Fresh Spice

Abelha Silver Organic, Cachaca, Brazil

Eminente 3 Years Old, Cuba

Veritas, Blended - Pot & Column, Barbados, Jamaica
Clement Canne Bleu, Agricole, Martinique

Floral, Zesty Fruits And Warm Spices

Avua Jequitiba Rosa, Cachaca, Brazil
River Antoine - Rivers Cane Syrup, Grenada

Rich, Chocolate, Dark Spices

Ron Santiago De Cuba 11 Years Old, Cuba

Ron Santiago de Cuba 12 Years Old, Cuba

Mount Gay Black Barrel, Barbados

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela

Black Tot Finest Caribbean, Guyana, Barbados and Jamaica
Hampden Estate 8 Years Old, Jamaica

Pussers 15 Years Old, British Virgin Islands

Exceptional, Long Aged

Ron Santiago de Cuba 20 Years Old Gran Reserva, Cuba
Foursquare Elysium 12 Year Old Exclusive, Barbados

El Dorado Rare Collection Port Mourant 1999, Guyana
Appleton Hearts Collection 2002 20YO, Jamaica

50
33
66
80
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APERITIFS

Absinthe
Pernod
Amer-Bitters
Amer Picon
Bitters

Berto-Aperitivo
Berto-Bitter
Campari

Suze

Port

Graham’s Tawny Port 10 Years Old
Sherry

G.B. Alfonso Oloroso Seco
G.B. Leonor Palo Cortado

G.B. Solera 1847

G.B. Tio Pepe Fino

G.B. Vina AB Amontillado Seco
Gonzales Byass Nectar PX
Gonzalez Byass Una Palma Fino

12

10

10
10
10
10

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
14
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DIGESTIFS

Amaro Cappo Del Vecchio

Braulio

Colazingari Sambucca

Limoncello Di Amalfi

Montenegro

Capovilla-Grappa Di Bassano

Pear Eau-de-Vie

Capovilla-Grappa Tobacco Amarone
Capreolus Raspberry Eau-de-Vie

BEERS

BRAYBROOK HELLES LAGER
4.2% ABV, Leicestershire

EMPRESS PALE ALE
4.5% ABYV, West Midlands

MONDO BREWING CO.ROAD SODA

NEW ENGLAND PALE
4.8% ABV, Battersea

GALIPETTE CIDRE
4.0% ABYV, France

NOAM LAGER
5.2% ABYV, Germany

10
10
10
10
10
16
35
40
40

12

12

12

12

12
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SOFTS

Sodas

CocaCola

Diet Coke

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Soda Water

Fever Tree Lemonade

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

London Essence Peach & Jasmin Soda
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda
Kombucha Seasonal From Momo

Juices
Orange
Apple
Cranberry
Tomato
Mineral Water

Lurisia Still, 750m!
Lurisia Sparkling, 750ml
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